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Type

Euro II
05/1996

G235
G260
G270
G300
G340TI

G300
G340TI

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

MAXTERMAXTERMAXTERMAXTER 164201009System No.:

RENAULT

Vertical
RHD
Standard

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencerFront pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe

3.
64912649126491264912
0000704037

1.
64917649176491764917
5001838015

64277642776427764277
5430122780

64101641016410164101
5430126521

,

N.A.N.A.N.A.N.A.

5430125764

64103641036410364103
5430125816

Telma

Tail pipeTail pipeTail pipeTail pipe

2.
98402984029840298402
5010230456

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

64676646766467664676
5430125928

Spark arrestor

64100641006410064100
5430125800

,

N.A.N.A.N.A.N.A.

64369


